
Experiment Number: 05198-04

Test Type: 90-DAY

Species/Strain: Rat/F 344/N

E08 : Water and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: NTP-88 diet study (EGMEE)

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 04:44:35

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: TSI MASON

C Number: C54853C

Lock Date: Not Entered.

Cage Range: All

Date Range: All

Reasons For Removal: All

Removal Date Range: All

Treatment Groups: All

Study Gender: Both

PWG Approval Date NONE
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MALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

0       PPM

DAILY
WATER

WATER
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

23.3 696 154.5 10
24.5 1651 175.8 10
22.6 1690 202.6 10
22.3 1702 227.2 10
23.3 1657 245.8 10
22.8 1676 252.3 10
21.3 1696 274.0 10
20.9 1690 296.4 10
18.6 1660 316.2 10
16.6 1690 325.3 10
18.4 1658 328.0 10
18.5 1680 334.9 10
18.2 1672 345.5 10
17.3 1083

5000    PPM

DAILY
WATER

WATER
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

23.4 694 154.6 10 1.00 756.8
23.9 1652 164.6 10 0.98 726.0
22.4 1688 187.4 10 0.99 597.7
21.3 1703 209.6 10 0.96 508.1
19.1 1655 230.2 10 0.82 414.9
19.9 1675 234.9 10 0.87 423.6
18.5 1696 259.8 10 0.87 356.0
16.7 1690 268.5 10 0.80 311.0
15.0 1661 278.9 10 0.81 268.9
14.0 1691 283.8 10 0.84 246.7
14.8 1658 286.8 10 0.80 258.0
15.4 1681 295.3 10 0.83 260.8
15.3 1672 311.9 10 0.84 245.3
15.8 1083 0.91

10000   PPM

DAILY
WATER

WATER
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

18.1 694 155.9 10 0.78 1161.0
22.2 1650 157.9 10 0.91 1406.0
18.1 1689 174.9 10 0.80 1034.9
19.0 1704 196.4 10 0.85 967.4
18.9 1654 203.3 10 0.81 929.7
16.4 1675 219.1 10 0.72 748.5
13.8 1696 229.3 10 0.65 601.8
14.0 1688 236.7 10 0.67 591.5
12.0 1661 245.3 10 0.65 489.2
10.9 1691 247.1 10 0.66 441.1
12.0 1658 249.6 10 0.65 480.8
11.8 1680 258.2 10 0.64 457.0
12.1 1673 261.9 10 0.66 462.0
7.6 1083 0.44

***END OF MALE DATA***
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FEMALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

0       PPM

DAILY
WATER

WATER
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

20.1 968 121.2 10
20.2 1673 140.9 10
18.6 1692 153.9 10
19.1 1656 165.9 10
19.2 1677 172.5 10
21.1 1701 184.2 10
20.4 1665 190.7 10
21.5 1674 191.6 10
17.4 1671 197.4 10
14.0 1686 194.0 10
15.3 1672 197.3 10
11.9 1684 198.0 10
13.9 1680 204.4 10
13.8 834

5000    PPM

DAILY
WATER

WATER
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

17.9 968 122.0 10 0.89 733.6
18.6 1674 135.4 10 0.92 686.9
15.4 1692 145.4 10 0.83 529.6
14.8 1655 152.9 10 0.77 484.0
20.4 1676 157.9 10 1.06 646.0
16.4 1701 164.0 10 0.78 500.0
14.2 1666 168.2 10 0.70 422.1
15.0 1675 168.9 10 0.70 444.0
11.8 1672 172.7 10 0.68 341.6
11.9 1686 172.5 10 0.85 344.9
12.4 1671 174.4 10 0.81 355.5
10.9 1685 179.3 10 0.92 304.0
11.7 1680 177.6 10 0.84 329.4
12.1 834 0.88

10000   PPM

DAILY
WATER

WATER
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

14.7 966 124.1 10 0.73 1184.5
18.6 1673 131.7 10 0.92 1412.3
16.5 1693 139.1 10 0.89 1186.2
14.5 1656 144.0 10 0.76 1006.9
14.0 1676 147.3 10 0.73 950.4
15.6 1702 152.9 10 0.74 1020.3
16.3 1666 157.6 10 0.80 1034.3
16.3 1674 153.5 10 0.76 1061.9
14.7 1671 157.8 10 0.84 931.6
11.3 1686 159.2 10 0.81 709.8
11.4 1672 160.5 10 0.75 710.3
10.0 1684 165.7 10 0.84 603.5
7.4 1680 165.5 10 0.53 447.1
11.3 834 0.82
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** END OF REPORT **


